# INOFFICIAL COP



Doc#: 0909629025 Fee: \$38.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT** 

Cook County Recorder of Deeds

FOLLOW INSTRUCTION	S (front and back	) CAREFULLY	·		Date: 04/06/2009 10:57 /	NM Pg: 1 of 2
A. NAME & PHONE OF C	ONTACT AT FILI	ER [optional]				
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDG	MENT TO: (Nan	ne and Address)				
	,					
Kaye Schole	r LLP				the contract of the contract o	
425 Park Av	enue					
New York, I	New York 100	)22				
Attention: V	ictoria Franke	enburg, Esq.				
<u>L</u>						<b></b>
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STA	TEMENT ."		I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I		IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	
730231115	filed on: 10	7/29/2007		1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record) (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS.		
2. TERMINATION: Eff	fectiveness of the Fi	nan ing Catement identified above i	s terminated with respect to security inte	rest(s) of the Secu	red Party authorizing this Termination	on Statement
3. CONTINUATION: (continued for the addit	Iffectiveness of the ional period provide	Final.cin , Stytement identified about by opposable law.	ve with respect to security interest(s) of	f the Secured Part	y authorizing this Continuation Sta	tement is
4. ASSIGNMENT (full	or partial): Give nan	ne of assignee 'n 'er' 'a or 7b and s	address of assignee in item 7c; and also	give name of assig	nor in item 9.	
5. AMENDMENT (PART)	INFORMATION	): This Amendment affects DT De	btor or Secured Party of record. (	Check only <u>one</u> of	these two boxes.	
	=	d provide appropriate into mation in i				
CHANGE name and/or address: Ptease refer to the detailed instructions in regards to changing the name/address of a party.					ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, also complete items 7e-7g (f applica	and also item 7c; ble).
6. CURRENT RECORD IN			7			
8a. ORGANIZATION'S N			1			
ASN Lakeshor						
OR 65 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME		FIRST NF	Mi	MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX	
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR A		ION:	7/)-			
7a. ORGANIZATION'S N	-					
ASN Lakeshor						
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME		FIRST NAME	Mi	MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS			спу	ST	ATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
c/o Archstone, 9200 E. Panorama Circle, Suite 400			Englewood	4	CO 80112	USA
7d. SEEINSTRUCTIONS		7e TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATI	ON 7g	OPGANIZATIONAL ID#, if any	
	ORGANIZATION DESTOR	LLC	Delaware		DE 3430343	NONE
8. AMENDMENT (COLLA	TERAL CHANGE	E): check only one box.				LINONE
			al description, or describe collateral	assigned.	///	
		<u></u>				
					17iCo	
					C	
FIRST AMERICA	N TITLE					
ORDER # <u>38</u>	115.2.11 12	2				
	alas 100					
29	3					
		ORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMI	ENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is	an Assignment). If	this is an Amendment authorized t	iv a Dehtor which

adds collateral or adds the authonzing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here 🦳 and enter name of DEBTOR authonzing this Amendment 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Lehman Commercial Paper Inc., as Administrative Agent 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX FIRST NAME 10, OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA File First Filed with: IL-Cook County Lakeshore East (Illinois Center) - IL015



0909629025 Page: 2 of 2

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Lake Shore East (fka Illinois Center)
N. Columbus Drive between E. Randolph Drive and E. Wacker Drive, Chicago, IL
Permanent Index Number: 17-10-318-040

#### Parcel 1:

A Parcel of land comprised of a part of Lot 1 in Lakeshore East Subdivision, being a subdivision of a part of the lands lying East of and adjoining Fort Dearborn Addition to Chicago, said Addition being in the Southwest Fractional Quarter of Section 10, Township 39 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the Plat thereof recorded March 4, 2003 as document 0030301045, in Cook County, Illinois, said parcel of land being bounded and described as follows:

Beginning at the Southwest corner of said Lot 1; thence North along the West line of said Lot 1 (said West line being also the East line of N. Columbus Drive as dedicated by document 21925615, recorded on June 5, 1972) a distance of 95.18 feet; thence East along a line perpendicular to said west line of Lot 1, a distance of 285.00 feet to the East line of said Lot 1 (said East line being also the West line of Lot 15 in said lakeshore East Subdivision); thence South along said East line of Lot 1 (said East line being parallel with the West line of said Lot 1), a distance of 95.18 feet to the South line of said Lot 1; thence West along said South line, a distance of 285.00 feet to the point of beginning.

#### Parcel 2:

Non-exclusive easements appurtenant to and for the benefit of Parcel 1 for access to improvements being constructed over temporary construction easement areas, for pedestrian and vehicular ingress and egress on, over, throug 1 and across the streets, and to utilize the utilities and utility easements, all as more particularly defined, described and created by declaration of covenants, conditions, restrictions and easements for Lakeshore East made by and between Lakeshore East LLC, Lakeshore East Parcel P LLC and ASN Lakeshore East LLC dated as of June 26, 2002 and recorded July 2, 2002 as document 0020752020 as amended by First Amendment to Declaration of Covenants, Conditions, Restrictions and Easements for Lakeshore East executed by Lakeshore East LLC dated as of March 3, 2003 and recorded March 7, 2003 as document 0030322531, as amended by Second Amendment to Declaration of Covenants, Conditions, Restrictions and Easements for Lakeshore East executed by Lukeshore East LLC dated as of November 12, 2004 and recorded November 19, 2004 as document 0432427091, and rerecorded January 19, 2005 as document number 0501919098 and Third Amend nen to Declaration of Covenants, Conditions, Restrictions, and Easements for Lakeshore East executed by Lakeshore East LLC dated as of February 24, 2005 and recorded February 25, 2005 as document 0505632009 and Fourth Amendment to Declaration of Covenants, Restrictions and Easements for Lakeshore East executed by Lakeshore East LLC dated as of February 24, 2005 and recorded February 25, 2005 as Document 0505632012 and Fifth Amendment to Declaration of Covenants, Restrictions and Easements for Lakeshore East executed by Lakeshore East LLC dated as of October 27, 2006 and recorded November 9, 2006 as document 0631333004 and also re-recorded on February 9, 2007 as document 0704044062.

### Parcel 3:

Construction easement and maintenance easement appurtenant to and for the benefit of Parcel 1 as more particularly defined, described and created by Parcels 1 and 2 Development and Easement Agreement dated as of June 26, 2002 and recorded July 2, 2002 as document 0020732023 as amended by First Amendment to Parcels 1 and 2 Development and Easement Agreement made by and between ASN Lakeshore East LLC and Lakeshore East LLC.